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Women’s Swimming

Colleen Walsh (diving) and Joy Aragona (in water)

Joy Aragona practices her backstroke before the race.

WOMEN'S SWIMMING

Coaches. Jim Spellman/Jeannine Sullivan

Sat., October 18 @ College of NJ Relay Carnival... 11:00 am.
Thurs., November 6 @ New York University.......... 4:00 pm.
Sat., Nov. 15 ST. JOHN'S UNIV./HOWARD UNIV....11:15 am.
Mon., Nov. 24 ST. FRANCIS COLL. (PA)/IONA COLL. 5:00 pm.
Sat., December 6 @ Fairfield University................ 1:00 p.m.
Wed., December 10 @ Saint Peter's College.......... 6:00 p.m.
Sat., December 13 @ NJ Institute of Technology.... 1:00 pm,
Wed., January 21 @ U.S. Merchant Marine Academy

(WiStony Brook)..........cvveiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiiinns 6:00p!
Sun., January 25 MANHATTAN COLLEGE.................... 2:00p.!
Sat., January 31 COLLEGE OF ST. ROSE ............... 3:00 p.m
Fri., February 6 @ Montclair State University.......... 5.00 pm

Tues., February 10 @ William Paterson College......6:00 pm
Fri., Feb. 20- Sun. Feb. 22 @ Metropolitan Swim Conference
Championships (at The College of New Jersey)



L-R: Swim team members, Collen Walsh and Marykate Gillen.

Karen Hare, practices her breast stroke before her race.

Coach Jeannine Sullivan and Carolyn Gibbons
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